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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #37996

Division: 16UB 1ST PIED/WEST

Date: saturday, April 9, 2022

Home: 06 (16U) CSA Charlotte King

001
010
011
015
016
002
021
023
024
003
032
034
004
040
005
007
009

Field: Ortho 02 (Turf)

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: 06 (16U) CSA North Broncos Blue

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
06 (16U) CSA Charlotte King 06 (16U) CSA North Broncos Blue
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Diego Salas 001 Abel Medina-Ortis
Misael Cacique Guzman 010 Cristian Garcia Andrade
Kyryl Dmytryk 011 Micah Hankinson
Sidhant Panchabhai 014 Maximilian Hohensee
Angel Perez 018 Emmanuel Price
John Krisko 002 Adilson Garcia-Gutierrez
Reid Kuester 020 Jorge Flores Brito
John Schuman 022 Vicente Carachure
Anodiwa Choga 028 Javier Cardoza Martinez
Oliver Christensen 005 Aldair Benitez
Aidan Reynolds 051 Juan Morales Aristizabal
Noah Swett 006 Juancarlos Cocinero
Maldon..
Sebastian Critten 007 Santiago Brenes
. Mendez
Zola Yepidan .
008 Alex Santos-Carpio
Joshua Tillman
009 Mason Bock
Diego Campo
Eric Jacinto
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
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